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English for Sciences and Technologies
MEIBINOY M TUATUASYADINTNNAITANY
English for Teachers and Educational Personnel
MB18INENIAUIINTINAM NS

English for Engineering
ATHIBINGHNWMTUNNY

English for Medicine
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English for Fine and Applied Arts
Mysngumedumainndunu inedszgnd
English for Applied Thai Traditional Medicine
AWITINGYNAIUGIND

English for Business
MUIBINGUN AU TAEAT

English for Political Science
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English for Public Administration
ATEI8INgEN M UTAM RS

English for Law
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English for Physical Therapy Professional
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English for Public Health
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English Listening and Speaking for Careers
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English for Job Application
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& A A
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Thai Language Skills for Communication
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Academic Article and Research Writing
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Khmer for Communication II
= A A
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Vietnamese for Communication [
= A A
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Vietnamese for Communication IT
A9 TatliFumemsaoals
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a A A
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o A A
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= A A
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3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



999171

999172

999181

999182

999191

999192

999201

999202

999221

999222

2. nauIsnuyEERnaAs weniSeu 1 5189 1 8 1873

228102

245101

250105

262121

Sy A E
MY URIMITOAT 1
Japanese for Communication [
sy A &
MR UReMI TS 2
Japanese for Communication II

AU FSNNTA T 1

Bahasa Malaysia for Communication I

a A A
MEVNUDLKULINDNTHD T 2

Bahasa Malaysia for Communication IT

AMEIEINeMITOAT 1

Lao for Communication I
44

AT NI TOET 2

Lao for Communication II

CMEIWNe AT T eET 1

Burmese for Communication I
ﬂWEWWﬂTLﬁv‘@ﬂﬁé@ﬁﬁ 2
Burmese for Communication I
AT Tuiensess 1
Filipino for Communication I
AET TuiNe s does 2

Filipino for Communication II

Aatlymanauasmsiiaue

Art of Speaking and Presentation
A =t Y s
TMTITUMAWIAITITOUIATOATIA

Information for Life Long Learning

YUY IR LBITETTTN
Humans and Civilization
UUNIRUTUTITY

5

Humans and Culture

21

3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



265109

423103

610101

875194

3. nauimdenumand Bondou 1 71891 1 8 T8IN

201101

241101

250107

262213

414101

671101

678101

875196

HYHINANS ISy TINT

Integrated Humanities
ﬁuﬁmmiﬁm%ﬁzw

Fundamental Systems Thinking

Al nuain

Art and Life
uypiaeninensssTNnAtuanadoy

Human, Natural Resources and Environment

#oluiinlsz s

Media in Everyday Life

e lumsauiudIauazmsdiuas
Psychology for Living and Adjustment
aarumsal laniagu

Contemporary World Affairs
Fenutaziausssyine

Thai Society and Culture
wadanguuaznniziin

Group Dynamics and Leadership
denuenaesiFaysanns

Integrated Social Sciences
audidesdufuasungranei
Basic Knowledge of General Law
TUHUTANINFTTUSIA

Natural Disasters

22

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

P oA a o a 4 ] a
4. NHFUITNINNTATURSAUAMTAT Lﬁ@ﬂﬁﬂu@ﬂﬂﬁﬁl PIUIU 2 3789397

0 13 5197%7

302101

o Iy a rd a
4.1 SWMTUAIMNANANT 7 5189957

=Y 4 Aaa o o
Anamaa T IUFInl 521U

Mathematics in Everyday Life

2(2-0-4)



303111

306106

306107

308120

308150

309103

302102

303111

306106

308150

309101

309102

wirssduria Tuana
Miracle of Molecules
AUMAIAMAENNEIA LAz TSNy
Biodiversity and Conservation
T S
STNEBDYIG
Jigsaw of Life
k4 .ﬁl Y v v w [ (Y o = o
ANUIIUNAUNDINUANYUANTWIIT LASWANTUUUAREYT
Introduction to Radioactivity and Nuclear Power
s dv e
NAWTUINDYIN
Energy for Life

= o
INYIFTATNNNSLD

Marine Science

42 dwmsvaedatmans 6 1699

= @ o v aa o o
ampmIaaTMs U IRz
Mathematics for Daily Life
w3 o Tuana
Miracle of Molecules

[ L4
ﬂ’J'l?J'ViﬁWﬂ'}’TﬁWEJTIN%’JﬂWWLLﬁzﬂﬁ’E]HSﬂE
Biodiversity and Conservation

o d‘ aa
WANTUIWOYIA
Energy for Life
NN NNLIALAZ M INBUNGUTINA
Marine Ecology and Ecotourism

NEWINTFT TUFIALAL TUNAADUNINNLE

Marine Natural Resources and Environment

a a ¢ o 1 a a
5. PADUNAUADT NUIU 3 HUWHR 1 71897

885101

e T Tagasaumaluadiad s

Information Technology in Daily Life
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2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

3(2-2-5)
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6.1 nquaduaTuguw

24

6.1.1 nguadudsuquaw (ngud 1) Weauldbeu 1 5191 $1au 1

i L) a ¥ dy
HUANH 217 25 3183‘]}'1@1@11'1!

850101

850102

850103

850104

850105

850106

850107

850108

850109

850110

850111

850112

850113

8 Y A Bo‘ o A
ﬂTE'PJﬂﬂ')EJLﬂTENHWWUﬂLWf’J’G:fEUﬂTW

Weight Training for Health

MIIAU-TUNOGUAIN

Walking and Jogging for Health

WavoaegunIN

Football for Health

VIANAUOANOFUN N

Basketball for Health
mma&fmmﬁaqmmw
Volleyball for Health
YA
FTYHUNDFUN N
Swimming for Health
Wnaoaritagunm
Futsal for Health
anuﬁmmﬁeqmmw
Handball for Health
Lmﬂﬁuﬁ’mﬁaqmmw
Badminton for Health
muﬁmﬁaqmmw

Tennis for Health

4 = A
goNmmutanaguaIn

Soft Tennis for Health

mdamu e guam

Table Tennis for Health

A
1 Ingiogun

Muay Thai for Health

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)



850114

850115

850116

850117

850118

850119

850120

850121

850122

850123

850124

850125

107101

107103

nsziinszuuiogunn

Krabi Krabong for Health
y_ A

aznFoLNOTUN N

Takraw for Health

= Y3 v o ow :
aodzgilestuanieguniv

Martial Art for Health
v < 4
madulaiogunm
Taekwando for Health
oA A
Tudauegunw
Bowling for Health
4
nlaeaogunIn
Petangue for Health
'
Amene gUA I
Social Dance for Health
- o 4 A
wolsinaugwa gun1

Aerobic Dance for Health

AINsTUNIAMIZNDFUAN

Rhythmic Activities for Health

TonziagunIn

Yoga for Health

Y &

JAUBAUWOFUNINW

Woodball for Health
¢ x

L&‘D’iU@ﬁLW@q"U.ﬂ"IW

Chairball for Health

6.1.2 nouadudsuguam (nguii 2) 11U 9 91897

2 4
ﬂ']'iLﬁ'iﬂJf‘T%qu‘UﬂWWEL’U‘]Jﬂ\‘]ﬂ‘TJM

Holistic Health Promotion

¢ o
91U UBRNDIDA NUFUNIN

Tobacco, Alcohol and Health

25

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)



107106

107107

441110

700110

700111

710101

731101

107104

107105

107108

241102

245107

245108

311191

miﬂgnwmmmmzmﬂhaﬁuﬁu%wiﬁmﬁ’u
First Aid and Basic Life Support
TUNNLASAIINY

Health and Beauty

woAnu1 dunimsifiemsadruaSuaussonm
Physical Education and Recreation for Fitness Promotion
quan Fanadeuiazanulaoads

Health, Environment and Safety
aNUFUUAS UNINA 19T TTA

Happiness and Creative Health
Jogutuanu)asass

Teenagers and Safety

NI INUATTUAINIBTY

Life Skills and Adolescent Health

6.2 NPUATHANIVINHZLAZAUNNTIN TIUIU 13 51879

Q/ = Y a
msaaalfinalyan
Mindfulness Cultivation for Wisdom
AIIANITATOUAT
Family Management
=) o i 3|
Aatzmahauediaiiugy
Art of Working for Happiness
AsEFuESNyAanmnLazHaIAY
Personality and Self Development
AMNIIAE AN ST ImMA TugAAITIa
Information Literacy in the Digital Age

o Yo  w = Yol & oA
MITAMIANITMTUMITEUTNGITY
Knowledge Management for Sustainable Learning

v ]
JIDULIVIDINIT

Food Scholar
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2(1-2-3)

2(2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(1-3-2)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)



402401

414202

423104

423321

430312

430314

245109

250108

250109

257102

265108

265127

402402

402403

mstneusuienauioin
Training for Professional Development
aiilﬁﬁuﬁﬁﬂWiﬁﬁﬂiiﬂUTNLﬁ%ﬂﬂ
Emotion and Stress Management
ms 183 oailomamaTuTadmsdnun
Educational Technology Equipment Operation
ﬂﬁ'@@ﬂLL‘lJ‘lJLLﬁSﬂ'liﬁ'lm'u@ﬂﬂ"lﬂﬁ%}'lﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ
Design and Creative Presentation
AsUIMInannlueaiATNIaNTANYT
Quality Management in Educational Organizations
MITANITOIAMTUHIMSHous
Learning Organization Management

63 nquiSsan senn uazmhiinadies s1uan 10 913

a

s gumaiRon s IniTyn
Information for Wisdom Development
usannanddyan Ine
Thai Wisdom Heritage
=4 =S

DUBYUFANH
ASEAN Studies

4 Aaa o w
wsHgANEaT luFIalseiiu
Economics of Everyday Life
wysdiumau
Man and Religions
ATTNDTUALANUNIBVDITIA
Reality and Meaning of life

e = 9/ Y

sdunymIauazmsGouinyiausssy
Lifestyle and Multi Cultural Learning

HanTHgNaweieIn UM INaITIAY

Sufficiency Economy and Social Development
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2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)
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402404  SaermuiemIwanFen ' 2(2-0-4)
Volunteer Spirit for Social Development

610102 ﬁaﬂzﬁuﬁmﬁugﬁﬁmmﬂm 2(2-0-4)
Thai Folk Art and Wisdom

6.4 NYUATING LAZTAIWALNIANUAA §1UIU 4 31671

265503 wymdiuinbgnsAa 2(2-0-4)
Man and Thinking Skills

402405  msAsadeEsIAAa T 2(2-0-4)
Creative Thinking for Society

404211 NNEEMIAAUBNNTOU 2(2-0-4)
Lateral Thinking Skills

404306 Iandyandnyiiensiannaues 2(2-0-4)

‘Contemplative Education for Self Development
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